DESIGNED TO ENHANCE
WORKER PERFORMANCE.
VERSATILE BIODEGRADABLE 5 MIL SINGLE-USE
GLOVE COMBINES MAXIMUM COMFORT AND
CONTROL WITH HIGH-QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
•  EcoTek® Biodegradability Technology accelerates
landfill breakdown without any performance loss*
•  Silicone-free for critical environments
•  Exceeds 1.5 AQL laboratory standards
Optimal
thickness for
durability and
tactile sensitivity
Fully textured
surface for wet
and dry grip
Tear-resistant
beaded cuff for
easy donning
PF-065-095-ECO-TL
POWDER-FREE ECOTEK® BIODEGRADABLE
NITRILE SINGLE-USE GLOVES*
(PowerForm® S6)
PF-065-095-ECO-TLPF
9.5" 5.0
mil6.5g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS FEATURES COLOR
(large size)
TEALEcoTek®
FEEL THE SW
DIFFERENCE
SW®
33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA
Tel: +1.510.429.8692  |  Fax:  +1.510.487.5347
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of SW® and its affiliates.
©2020 SW®. All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL DATA
SPECIFICATIONS
INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
* Specifications based on size Large glove
Please visit swsafety.com/symbols for information on standards used on this document.
ECOTEK® Biodegradability Technology: 92.6%
biodegradable in 2.5 years. ASTM D5526-12 test
results do not predict future biodegradation.*
100% Air Inspected
Clean Washed
EN 420-2003
REACH EU 1907/2006
EU 2016/425
CAT III COMPLEX DESIGN
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
STANDARDS & CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING
 PRE-AGING POST-AGING
TENSILE
STRENGTH:  21 MPA   20 MPA
ELONGATION:  560%   540%
PRODUCT  PowerForm®
GRADE  Powder-Free Industrial
MATERIAL  Nitrile
THICKNESS   FINGER 5.8mil 0.15mm
 PALM 5.0mil 0.13mm
 CUFF 3.9mil 0.10mm
COLOR           Teal
SURFACE         Fully Textured
LENGTH  9.5" 242mm
WEIGHT  6.5g
FIT TYPE  Ambidextrous
CUFF TYPE  Beaded
WATERTIGHT AQL 1.5
ORIGIN COUNTRY China
ITEM NO. SIZE   PALM WIDTH  PACKAGING
N200362 S  6½ – 7  3.5" 89mm 100 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
N200363 M 7½ – 8 3.8" 98mm 100 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
N200364 L  8½ – 9 4.3" 108mm 100 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
N200365 XL  9½ – 10  4.6" 116mm 100 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
N200366 2XL  10½ – 11 4.9" 124mm 100 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
R_N20036X0320
PF-065-095-ECO-TL
POWDER-FREE ECOTEK® BIODEGRADABLE
NITRILE SINGLE-USE GLOVES*
(PowerForm® S6)
Keep out of sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.
Keep away from sources of ozone or ignition.
Chemical Handling
Food Handling and Packaging
Janitorial Maintenance
APPLICATIONS
* Under test method ASTM D5526-12, a standard test method for determining anaerobic biodegradation of plastics in accelerated landfill conditions. Current biodegredation results do not predict future results.
J K T
EN ISO 374-1:2016/TYPE B
VIRUS
EN ISO 374-5:2016
SW®
33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA
Tel: +1.510.429.8692  |  Fax:  +1.510.487.5347
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of SW® and its affiliates.
©2020 SW®. All rights reserved.